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LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 26 OF 26
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 4-MILD TURKEYS 1134.5 74501 751 1113 3139
2. # 2-THE DO DADS 1106.5 74320 707 1154 3096
3. # 7-UP YOUR ALLEY 1081 73999 769 1131 3133
4. # 8-SPLIT HAPPENS 1047 73687 742 1125 3092
5. #18-BOWLAHOLICS 1032 68371 643 1097 3022
6. #13-X 1021 73212 705 1109 3105
7. #12-WHO GIVES A SPLIT 975.5 73159 663 1081 3062
8. # 1-GUARDIANS OF THE ALLEY 974 73220 691 1117 3037
9. # 9-R.I.P. JAKE 964.5 73270 751 1179 3175
10. #14-STRKEOUTS 949.5 72831 656 1095 3097
11. # 6-I.C.B.I.N.G. 922 72826 654 1103 2973
12. #17-TOTAL PINHEADS 887 69777 639 1088 3109
13. #15-THE SPANKIES 882.5 72326 604 1108 2970
14. # 5-MAIDEN WACKERS 881.5 72304 590 1053 3073
15. #10-THE DUDE ABIDES 873 71633 632 1087 3035
16. #11-SLOW ROLLERS 818.5 72206 650 1151 3071
17. # 3-BABES WITH BALLS 790.5 71672 625 1045 3002
18. #16-PIN & TONIC 755.5 71472 591 1062 2900
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 859 871 896 2626 8 VS 12 953 942 957 2852 42
8 979 1074 945 2998 55 VS 2 1044 959 1058 3061 65.5
3 922 889 847 2658 14 VS 10 973 959 947 2879 46.5
4 932 1007 1070 3009 59 VS 15 891 819 946 2656 16
6 1015 935 917 2867 42 VS 18 865 1020 951 2836 37
1 990 918 954 2862 46 VS 13 926 897 1014 2837 37

17 916 857 933 2706 19 VS 11 975 1003 1002 2980 57
7 991 970 993 2954 58 VS 14 869 916 890 2675 16
9 983 893 931 2807 30.5 VS 16 966 946 931 2843 35.5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
393 WARREN BERRY 873 PHIL REYNOLDS 237.7 CHAD COPELAND
337 TYLER BLISS 864 TREVOR BERRY 234.0 PHIL REYNOLDS
336 JORDAN SMYTHE 827 CHAD COPELAND 221.2 JORDAN SMYTHE
335 PHIL REYNOLDS 809 WARREN BERRY 217.7 JOSH KELLY
333 CHRIS LUCYSHYN 806 TYLER BLISS 214.1 WARREN BERRY

806 JORDAN SMYTHE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
267 KEENA MERCER 693 KENZIE JOHNSTON 192.0 KEENA MERCER
267 KENZIE JOHNSTON 673 KEENA MERCER 177.5 KENZIE JOHNSTON
241 DEB WATSON 629 KIM SCHUBERT 172.7 GINA AUGER
236 SALINE HANSEN 615 KELLY BISHOP 168.7 DEB WATSON
233 GINA AUGER 610 GINA AUGER 166.5 KIM SCHUBERT

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1179 R.I.P. JAKE 3175 R.I.P. JAKE
1154 THE DO DADS 3139 MILD TURKEYS
1151 SLOW ROLLERS 3133 UP YOUR ALLEY
1131 UP YOUR ALLEY 3109 TOTAL PINHEADS
1125 SPLIT HAPPENS 3105 X
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

312 CHAD COPELAND MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 284 PHIL REYNOLDS
787 PHIL REYNOLDS MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 783 JORDAN SMYTHE
231 KENZIE JOHNSTON WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 228 DEB WATSON
547 JULIE WARD WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 543 DEB WATSON

WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 543 KEENA MERCER
+126 JORDAN SMYTHE MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +123 DAVE PADLEY
+157 CAROLYN PINEL WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 97 MYRNA MICHIELI

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 300 - CHAD COPELAND 312* MAN SERIES OVER 700 - CHAD COPELAND 748*
MAN SERIES OVER 700 - JOSH KELLY 715* MAN SERIES OVER 750 - JORDAN SMYTHE 783*
MAN SERIES OVER 750 - PHIL REYNOLDS 787*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- --- -----
CHAD COPELAND 316 827 18547 78 237.7 RON RICHMAN 271 628 13912 78 178.3
PHIL REYNOLDS 335 873 18256 78 234.0 DAVID DUPORT 292 686 13886 78 178.0
JORDAN SMYTHE 336 806 15931 72 221.2 RYAN TIMMONS 272 654 13782 78 176.6
JOSH KELLY 328 795 16984 78 217.7 DON LUCYSHYN 255 621 11584 66 175.5
WARREN BERRY 393 809 16703 78 214.1 DAVE HOLZ 265 652 12241 72 170.0

ROGER AURITI 326 786 16700 78 214.1 AUSTIN PINEL 255 608 8547 51 167.5
JASON PEARSON 299 798 16592 78 212.7 DONOVAN CASKEY 273 629 12517 75 166.8
SHAUN KRISTOFF 299 761 15203 72 211.1 CORY KELLY 248 606 12508 75 166.7
RON BEISICK 302 770 16462 78 211.0 JOE GILLIS 229 578 11484 69 166.4
TYLER BLISS 337 806 14858 72 206.3 OMAR ONTIVEROS 257 610 11956 72 166.0

CHRIS LUCYSHYN 333 742 12751 63 202.3 DON SHARPE 258 586 12714 78 163.0
BLAIR DOUGLAS 329 801 15130 75 201.7 NICK SELINGER 241 635 11816 73 161.8
GEORGE PINEL 314 744 15061 75 200.8 JEREMY MUDD 251 617 7194 45 159.8
TODD OBRIEN 289 736 15145 78 194.1 CORY BROWN 234 564 11913 75 158.8
BRYAN JENNER 288 711 14970 78 191.9 DAVID SHAROW 234 580 8971 57 157.3

TREVOR BERRY 300 864 14859 78 190.5 DARCY CROSSMAN 243 523 11916 78 152.7
MARK BURR 293 647 13803 75 184.0 DAVE PADLEY 213 573 11428 75 152.3
RYAN BISHOP 274 679 14349 78 183.9 GEOFF MILL 280 590 10462 72 145.3
BILL MCGINN 286 681 13612 74 183.9 BRIAN TAIT 216 522 10519 75 140.2
WARD DAVIES 304 714 13780 75 183.7 TONY WATTS 184 459 10356 78 132.7

ROB BESENSKI 306 695 14278 78 183.0 TREVOR TAIT 211 481 9253 72 128.5
KEITH BISHOP 253 661 14188 78 181.8 STEPHEN JEFFERISS 198 399 5251 51 102.9
JOE BAINES 283 662 14022 78 179.7

*SUBSTITUTES*
16-STEVE PICHE 286 708 4295 21 204.5 81-TODD WAGNER 158 405 405 3 135.0
75-CLINT TRANTER 221 589 589 3 196.3 65-JAKE BOWKOWY 168 417 1883 15 125.5
79-LARRY BEISICK 205 569 569 3 189.6 59-KEVIN BAINES 212 496 8180 66 123.9
72-MITCHELL TINGEY 203 558 558 3 186.0 46-NICK BURROWS 159 383 3160 27 117.0
80-JACK GILLIS 174 436 436 3 145.3 28-KYLE SUMMERS 0 0 0 0 .0

82-ADAM PAWSEY 156 425 425 3 141.6 32-SCOTT DAVIS 0 0 0 0 .0
78-PETER BABB 170 420 420 3 140.0

BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- --- -----
KEENA MERCER 267 673 13824 72 192.0 MEGAN MILL 202 511 10651 72 147.9
KENZIE JOHNSTON 267 693 10652 60 177.5 JENNIE KELLY 226 511 9933 69 143.9
GINA AUGER 233 610 11921 69 172.7 CAROLE DOUGLAS 209 516 10628 75 141.7
DEB WATSON 241 578 12147 72 168.7 MYRNA MICHIELI 214 514 10996 78 140.9
KIM SCHUBERT 231 629 12990 78 166.5 PAULINE GORDON 209 499 10884 78 139.5
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BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- --- -----
JULIE WARD 224 558 10922 66 165.4 EVA GEORGOUDIS 211 523 10727 78 137.5
KELLY BISHOP 232 615 12740 78 163.3 DONNA SIMPSON 215 475 9863 72 136.9
SALINE HANSEN 236 571 12697 78 162.7 MEGAN GRAY 177 484 8485 63 134.6
CHRISTINA O 212 562 12418 78 159.2 AMY FLOYD 184 490 10342 78 132.5
SAMANTHA GORDON 190 530 11776 78 150.9 CAROLYN PINEL 196 538 9714 75 129.5

KENNA GILLIS 227 531 11167 75 148.8 KATHY CHORNEYKO 169 414 7678 68 112.9

*SUBSTITUTES*
63-SHEILAH HAMMERTO 230 554 5083 33 154.0 76-JILLIAN SHARPE 128 330 649 6 108.1
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - GUARDIANS OF THE ALLEY

RYAN BISHOP 177 192 177 546 14349 78 183 274 679
KELLY BISHOP 160 169 128 457 12740 78 163 232 615
JULIE WARD 183 154 210 547 10922 66 165 224 558
KEITH BISHOP 224 157 193 574 14188 78 181 253 661

TM #2 - THE DO DADS
TODD OBRIEN 227 196 208 631 15145 78 194 289 736
DAVE PADLEY 168 209 196 573 11428 75 152 213 573
MARK BURR 243 167 163 573 13803 75 184 293 647
DAVID DUPORT 169 150 254 573 13886 78 178 292 686

TM #3 - BABES WITH BALLS
CHRISTINA O 162 131 134 427 12418 78 159 212 562
GINA AUGER 171 185 179 535 11921 69 172 233 610
EVA GEORGOUDIS 111 110 106 327 10727 78 137 211 523
CORY BROWN 180 165 130 475 11913 75 158 234 564

TM #4 - MILD TURKEYS
TREVOR BERRY 184 226 255 665 14859 78 190 300 864
RYAN TIMMONS 220 197 200 617 13782 78 176 272 654
DAVID SHAROW 143 129 145 417 8971 57 157 234 580
WARREN BERRY 173 243 258 674 16703 78 214 393 809

TM #5 - MAIDEN WACKERS
BRIAN TAIT 120 128 156 404 10519 75 140 216 522
TREVOR TAIT 122 104 122 348 9253 72 128 211 481
BRYAN JENNER 168 166 167 501 14970 78 191 288 711
TONY WATTS 124 148 126 398 10356 78 132 184 459

TM #6 - I.C.B.I.N.G.
JASON PEARSON 204 231 215 650 16592 78 212 299 798
RON RICHMAN 183 173 195 551 13912 78 178 271 628
DARCY CROSSMAN 202 166 122 490 11916 78 152 243 523
KATHY CHORNEYKO 150 89 109 348 7678 68 112 169 414

TM #7 - UP YOUR ALLEY
RON BEISICK 229 215 219 663 16462 78 211 302 770
DAVE HOLZ 159 197 128 484 12241 72 170 265 652
KENZIE JOHNSTON 154 105 231 490 10652 60 177 267 693
JORDAN SMYTHE 271 275 237 783 15931 72 221 336 806

TM #8 - SPLIT HAPPENS
KIM SCHUBERT 146 191 168 505 12990 78 166 231 629
PHIL REYNOLDS 230 284 273 787 18256 78 234 335 873
CAROLE DOUGLAS 168 142 144 454 10628 75 141 209 516
BLAIR DOUGLAS 227 249 152 628 15130 75 201 329 801

TM #9 - R.I.P. JAKE
CHAD COPELAND 312 232 204 748 18547 78 237 316 827
ROGER AURITI 166 183 217 566 16700 78 214 326 786
JEREMY MUDD 165 138 170 473 7194 45 159 251 617

TM #10 - THE DUDE ABIDES
MEGAN MILL 132 140 152 424 10651 72 147 202 511
MEGAN GRAY 150 151 136 437 8485 63 134 177 484
GEOFF MILL 160 161 147 468 10462 72 145 280 590
SHAUN KRISTOFF 240 216 221 677 15203 72 211 299 761

TM #11 - SLOW ROLLERS
CAROLYN PINEL 178 164 196 538 9714 75 129 196 538
AUSTIN PINEL 143 224 175 542 8547 51 167 255 608
GEORGE PINEL 170 221 246 637 15061 75 200 314 744
SALINE HANSEN 209 119 110 438 12697 78 162 236 571
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
TM #12 - WHO GIVES A SPLIT

BILL MCGINN 191 199 181 571 13612 74 183 286 681
DONOVAN CASKEY 134 162 194 490 12517 75 166 273 629
KENNA GILLIS 163 142 176 481 11167 75 148 227 531
JOE GILLIS 197 171 138 506 11484 69 166 229 578

TM #13 - X
NICK SELINGER 141 110 206 457 11816 73 161 241 635
JOSH KELLY 226 265 224 715 16984 78 217 328 795
KEENA MERCER 185 148 210 543 13824 72 192 267 673

TM #14 - STRKEOUTS
ROB BESENSKI 152 177 163 492 14278 78 183 306 695
SAMANTHA GORDON 136 167 151 454 11776 78 150 190 530
PAULINE GORDON 140 128 129 397 10884 78 139 209 499
WARD DAVIES 166 169 172 507 13780 75 183 304 714

TM #15 - THE SPANKIES
DONNA SIMPSON 114 97 173 384 9863 72 136 215 475
DON SHARPE 158 133 153 444 12714 78 163 258 586
JOE BAINES 173 143 174 490 14022 78 179 283 662

TM #16 - PIN & TONIC
DEB WATSON 228 161 154 543 12147 72 168 241 578
AMY FLOYD 119 121 112 352 10342 78 132 184 490
MYRNA MICHIELI 141 186 187 514 10996 78 140 214 514

TM #17 - TOTAL PINHEADS
CHRIS LUCYSHYN 208 187 168 563 12751 63 202 333 742
OMAR ONTIVEROS 147 122 159 428 11956 72 166 257 610
STEPHEN JEFFERISS ... ... ... ... 5251 51 102 198 399
DON LUCYSHYN 155 183 199 537 11584 66 175 255 621

TM #18 - BOWLAHOLICS
JENNIE KELLY 139 144 174 457 9933 69 143 226 511
CORY KELLY 150 180 150 480 12508 75 166 248 606
TYLER BLISS 158 278 209 645 14858 72 206 337 806

*SUBSTITUTES*
STEVE PICHE ... ... ... ... 4295 21 204 286 708
KYLE SUMMERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT DAVIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
NICK BURROWS ... ... ... ... 3160 27 117 159 383
KEVIN BAINES ... ... ... ... 8180 66 123 212 496
SHEILAH HAMMERTON ... ... ... ... 5083 33 154 230 554
JAKE BOWKOWY ... ... ... ... 1883 15 125 168 417
MITCHELL TINGEY ... ... ... ... 558 3 186 203 558
CLINT TRANTER ... ... ... ... 589 3 196 221 589
JILLIAN SHARPE ... ... ... ... 649 6 108 128 330
PETER BABB ... ... ... ... 420 3 140 170 420
LARRY BEISICK ... ... ... ... 569 3 189 205 569
JACK GILLIS ... ... ... ... 436 3 145 174 436
TODD WAGNER ... ... ... ... 405 3 135 158 405
ADAM PAWSEY 155 114 156 425 425 3 141 156 425


